
Subject: Fwd: Join us for a special neighborhood gathering
From: Steven Whiddon
Date: 07/15/2015 12:30 PM
To: Simon Costello <scostello@lalgbtcenter.org>, Rick Howard <rhoward@occidentalentertainment.com>, Mike Malick 
<Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com>, Laurie Goldman <laurielgoldman@earthlink.net>, David Bass <dbass@basslawla.com>, JL Singer 
<jl@hollywoodcenter.com>, Jacques Massachi <jmassachi@gmail.com>, Jeff Luster <jeff@majorproperties.com>, Jennifer Wolfson 
<jenniferlwolfson@yahoo.com>, Carol Casella <carol@red.com>, Wil Anabel <wmtelcom@gmail.com>, Joseph Varet <jvaret@vsf.la>, Ron Groeper 
<ron@groeperphoto.com>, Michael Ankney <michael.ankney@promusic47.org>, Thor Lee <thor.lee@avisonyoung.com>, Steve Loverro 
<steve@westcoastphoto.net>, Mike Parker <mikep@mole.com>, Brian Scane <bscane@aol.com>, James Hart <jamesh@quixote.com>

Dear HMD Board members:

Board Member, Simon Costello would like to extend an invitation to attend “A special Neighborhood Gathering and Information Session”.  Event details 
below.

See you there!

Steven Whiddon
Executive Director
Hollywood Media District
steven@mediadistrict.org
O. 323-860-0025
F. 323-860-0026

 
http://lacity.org/MyLA311/index.htm

http://cityclerk.lacity.org/m.clerkconnect/

Begin forwarded message:

From: Simon Costello <scostello@lalgbtcenter.org>
Subject: Join us for a special neighborhood gathering
Date: July 15, 2015 at 11:50:33 AM PDT
To: Steven Whiddon <steven@mediadistrict.org>
Cc: Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, Stephen Burn <sburn@lalgbtcenter.org>, Kelly Freter <kfreter@lalgbtcenter.org>

Hello Steven,
The LA LGBT Center will be hosting a neighborhood gathering on July 28th to introduce the plans for new campus which will be built on the 
corner of Santa Monica Blvd and McCadden Place. I would appreciate if you would extend this invitation to the Media BID Board Members.  
Thank you,
Simon
 
 



Join us and your neighbors to learn more about the 
Center and our proposed improvement project.

Tuesday, July 28
6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
The Village at Ed Gould Plaza
1125 N. McCadden Place
Los Angeles, CA 90038

Refreshments provided.
RSVP at lalgbtcenter.org/neighbor

For more information, 
contactMcCaddenInfo@lalgbtcenter.org or 323-993-
7633.
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